
DAY DATE TIME TYPE LOCATION 

Wednesday March 8, 2023 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday March 30, 2023 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday March 30, 2023 5:00 PM Planning Council TBD  

Wednesday April 12, 2023 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday April 27, 2023 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday April 27, 2023 5:00 PM Strategic Planning & Assessment Committee TBD  

Wednesday May 17, 2023 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday May 25, 2023 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday May 25, 2023 5:00 PM Planning Council TBD  

Wednesday June 21, 2023 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday June 29, 2023 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday June 29, 2023 5:00 PM Strategic Planning & Assessment Committee TBD  

Wednesday July 19, 2023 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday July 27, 2023 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday July 27, 2023 5:00 PM Planning Council TBD  

TBD September 8, 2023 TBD Priority Setting and Resource Allocations Day 1

Wednesday September 20, 2023 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday September 28, 2023 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday September 28, 2023 5:00 PM Planning Council TBD  

Wednesday October 18, 2023 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday October 26, 2023 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday October 26, 2023 5:00 PM Strategic Planning & Assessment Committee TBD  

Wednesday November 15, 2023 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday November 30, 2023 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday November 30, 2023 5:00 PM Planning Council TBD  

Wednesday December 13, 2023 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday December 14, 2023 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday December 14, 2023 5:00 PM Strategic Planning & Assessment Committee TBD  

Wednesday January 17, 2024 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday January 25, 2024 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday January 25, 2024 5:00 PM Planning Council TBD  

Wednesday February 21, 2024 6:00 PM Community Access Committee TBD  

Thursday February 29, 2024 3:30 PM Executive Committee TBD  

Thursday February 29, 2024 5:00 PM Strategic Planning & Assessment Committee TBD  


